Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Baritsch - (836724) - Wandsworth SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.61
1:09.48
2:36.77
5:46.72

42.49
1:30.54
3:37.39

36.95
1:20.22
3:20.76

40.89
1:30.80
3:17.84

6:40.50

SC Time

29.86
1:06.97
2:30.87
5:36.98

21:56.22

40.91
1:28.97
3:10.90

34.30
1:21.25
3:18.82

41.53
1:31.45
3:04.18
2:56.97

1:21.72

Converted
to SC

30.90
1:08.30
2:34.50
5:42.60

41.70
1:29.10
3:34.90

36.40
1:19.30
3:19.20

40.40
1:29.90
3:15.80

6:36.10

Converted
to LC

30.60
1:08.20
2:33.20
5:41.10

22:11.80

41.70
1:30.40
3:13.70

34.80
1:22.20
3:20.40

42.00
1:32.30
3:06.00
2:59.20
1:21.70

LC WA
Pts

289
306
275
255
227
247
192
218
234
166
191
183
191
221

SC WA
Pts

307
300
285
249
266
226
239
249
254
203
155
150
147
188
237
219

Date

11/07/15
17/07/16
12/07/15
11/01/15
06/12/15
06/12/15
12/01/13
11/07/15
17/07/16
11/07/15
06/12/15
11/07/15
13/01/13
11/01/15

Date

17/12/16
15/01/17
15/01/17
19/12/15
29/10/16
19/12/15
15/10/16
01/10/16
16/07/17
18/12/16
17/10/15
19/12/15
21/03/15
20/09/14
21/11/15
19/12/15

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
BWFSC Summer Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
BWFSC Summer Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet
WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

South Croydon Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
South Croydon Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet
South Croydon Club Championships

South Croydon Club Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
South Croydon Club Championships

South Croydon SC Club Championships

South Croydon Club Championships

Venue

Aldershot
London

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
London

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
South Croydon
Epsom

South Croydon
Epsom

Epsom
Carshalton
Fullwell Cross
South Croydon
South Croydon
South Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon

South Croydon

Licence

SE151059
LR161026
SE151059
SE150330
SE151565
SE151565
SE3070

SE151059
LR161026
SE151059
SE151565
SE151059
SE3070

SE150330

License

LR161365
LR170510
LR170510
LR151524
LR161057
LR151524
LR161055
LR161054
LR170533
LR161365
LR151521
LR151524
LR150546
LR14025

LR151522
LR151524
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